9/9/2017

logid LastName

432 MAGRAW
435 SEVILLA

Totals:

Drawer

$79.50

$88.45

$167.95

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

($10.50)
($74.05)

($84.55)

GA

Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace
($25.00) 3
($1.25) 14
($26.25) 17

Handle

$115.00

$163.75

$278.75

Net Handle

$90.00

$162.50

$252.50

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

27

35



